Hardik B. Patel

602, Boston House, 6th Floor, Next to Cine Max, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093. Tel.: 022-40002600

October 13, 2022

To 🥠	То, /	To,
The Dept. of Corporate Services,	The Listing Department,	ZUARI AGRO CHEMICALS LTD
BSE Ltd,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,	Jai Kisaan Bhawan, Zuari Nagar,
P. J. Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C/1,	Sancoale ,
Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),	Goa-403726
Mumbai – 400 001	Mumbai – 400 051	

Subject: Shareholding disclosure

Dear Sir / Madam,

I along with Mrs. Minal B. Patel, Mr. Ruchit B. Patel, Finquest Financial Solutions Pvt Ltd, Shweta Patel and Tanvi Patel (PAC) hereby submit disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 in scrip of **ZUARI AGRO CHEMICALS LTD (SCRIP SYMBOL: ZUARI, SCRIP CODE: 534742)**

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same and update your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

Hardik B. Patel Encl.: As above

Disclosures under Regulation 29(1)/29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part A: General Details

1	Target Company (TC)	Zuari A	Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited IARDIK B. PATEL, MINAL B. PATEL, RUCHI B. PATEL, FINQUEST FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PVT LTD, SHWETA PATEL, TANVI PATEL		
2	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	B. PATEL			
3 4 5	Stock exchanges where the Target company is	NSE	BSE	MSEI	
	listed	Yes	Yes	No	
4	Nature of Transaction	Disposal			
5	Mode of Acquisition and/or Disposal		Open market		
6	including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.				
	(Please fill NA, if not relevant)				
		Single Date	10-Oc	t-2022	
7	Date of Acquisition/Disposal		10-Oc From	t-2022 To	
7		Single Date Period			
7 8	Date of Acquisition/Disposal (In case shares or voting rights are bought over		From	То	
	Date of Acquisition/Disposal (In case shares or voting rights are bought over a period of time, enter "From" and "To" date) Equity share capital / total voting capital of the		From 10-Oct-2022	То	

Remarks (Optional)

11 Additional Information (For Public dissemination)	
---	--

Disclosures under Regulation 29(1)/29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

)				
	on/Dienceal	unit trisposal	e	
	Accuration	membory	65	
	40	5		
	Dataile	L'ULIAILS		

	% diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Closing	% total d	0.00	1.05	1.67	2.02	0.08	0.05	
	Number	0	0.00 441808	702416	0.00 850787	32173	20423	
	% diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Disposal	% total	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.31	0.00	0.00	
	Number	0	0	0	130637	0	0	
c	% diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Acquisiton	% total	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ac	Number	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	% diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Opening	% total	0.00	1.05	1.67	2.33	0.08	0.05	
	Number	0	441808	702416	981424	32173	20423	
Notion of	Security Number	Shares	Shares	Shares	Shares	Shares	Shares	
	PAN	AHIPP 1407H	AACP P5126 G	ANDP P9202F	AAAC F8117 G	AHRP M9621 K	AMPP P8846 A	
rson	PAC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Ycs	Yes	Ycs	
Entity/Person	Promotor Group	No	No	No	No	No	No	
Nama(a) af	-	HARDIK B. PATEL	MINAL B. PATEL	RUCHIT B. PATEL	FINQUEST FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	SHWETA PATEL	TANVI PATEL	
	Sr.No.	-	5	3	4	5	6	

Disclosures under Regulation 29(1)/29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

I hereby declare that the disclosure being submitted is true and correct

Name: HARDIN B. PATEL Signature:

Place : MUMBAI Date : 13-Oct-2022